EVAS
The New Paradigm
in AAA Therapy.
NELLIX® IS DESIGNED TO PROVIDE
THE FOLLOWING BENEFITS:
• Treat more patients
• Simplify procedure and planning
• Reduce secondary interventions

14.  Abbruzzese, T. A., et al. (2008). “Outcomes following endovascular abdominal aortic aneurysm repair (EVAR): an anatomic and device-specific analysis.” J Vasc
Surg 48(1): 19-28.
15. Dias, N. V., et al. (2009). “Is there a benefit of frequent CT follow-up after EVAR?” Eur J Vasc Endovasc Surg 37(4): 425-430.
16. Conrad, M. F., et al. (2009). “Secondary intervention after endovascular abdominal aortic aneurysm repair.” Ann Surg 250(3): 383-389.
17. Ozdemir  et al. Embolisation of Type 2 endoleaks after endovascular aneurysm repair. J Cardiovasc Surg (Tonino). 2013; 54(4): 485-90.
18. El Batti, S et. al. Type II endoleaks after endovascular repair of abdominal aortic aneurysm are note always a benign condition. J Vasc Surg 2013;57:1291-8
19. Noll RE, et. al. Long-term post placement cost after endovascular aneurysm repair. J Vasc Surg 2007;46:9-15
The Nellix® EndoVascular Aneurysm Sealing System and associated components are not available in all countries or regions.
Please contact your Endologix representative for details regarding product availability. Prior to use, refer to the “Instructions for Use”
for complete and specific indications, contraindications, all warnings and precautions. Rx only.
Nellix is a registered trademark of Endologix, Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
©2016 Endologix, Inc. All rights reserved.  MM1249 Rev 01
Product Codes
Catheter
Model Number Product Name Size
N10-100 Nellix Catheter 10 mm x 100 mm
N10-110 Nellix Catheter 10 mm x 110 mm
N10-120 Nellix Catheter 10 mm x 120 mm
N10-130 Nellix Catheter 10 mm x 130 mm
N10-140 Nellix Catheter 10 mm x 140 mm
N10-150 Nellix Catheter 10 mm x 150 mm
N10-160 Nellix Catheter 10 mm x 160 mm
N10-170 Nellix Catheter 10 mm x 170 mm
N10-180 Nellix Catheter 10 mm x 180 mm
N10-190 Nellix Catheter 10 mm x 190 mm
N10-200 Nellix Catheter 10 mm x 200 mm
Accessory Kit
Model Number Product Name Size
NX-001 Nellix Accessory Kit N/A
NX-002A Nellix Accessory Kit N/A